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SWANBOURNE HOUSE SCHOOL R0241C TEAM 1 148 ZARA JACKSON CLOON HILL 0 0 11 11

SWANBOURNE HOUSE SCHOOL TEAM 1 149 CAMILLA TICE WILLOWAY PADDY ELIM

SWANBOURNE HOUSE SCHOOL TEAM 1 150 HARRIET GARTHWAITE RUM 4 0 8.5 12.5

SWANBOURNE HOUSE SCHOOL TEAM 1 151 PHOEBE BATES FLICKA 0 0 10 10

THE COTTESLOE SCHOOL RO8SSC TEAM 1 321 JENNIFER TUBB LLECHRYD PAINTED WARRIOR 0 0 7 7

THE COTTESLOE SCHOOL TEAM 1 322 AMELIA FOGDEN DRUMMER BOY 0 9 10.5 19.5

THE COTTESLOE SCHOOL TEAM 1 323 CHARLIE MALONE-JONES MERLIN 0 0 8.5 8.5

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL R0093D TEAM 1 199 SAM HOLLIDGE HENNESSY 4 12 7.5 23.5

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL TEAM 1 200 LILA MILLARD PEBBLES 0 0 6 6

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL TEAM 1 201 ISSY HOLLIDGE FOXCROFT JEEPERS ELIM

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL TEAM 1 202 JOSH MOORE AZTEC WARRIOR 0 0 6.5 6.5

AHFOLD SCHOOL RO794C TEAM 1 10 GRACIE CATLING SILVER BUTTONS 4 10 10.5 24.5

AHFOLD SCHOOL TEAM 1 12 CHYMME REYNOLDS MR SPONGEBOB 0 0 6 6

AHFOLD SCHOOL TEAM 1 13 GINI HOPE GO WITHTHE FLO 8 12 12 32

AHFOLD SCHOOL TEAM 1 11 GRACIE CATLING BETTY BOO 0 0 7 7

ST HUGHS SCHOOL PO202D TEAM 1 135 CHARKA STOUT PEPE 0 0 9.5 9.5

ST HUGHS SCHOOL TEAM 1 136 DAISY CORBETT RODLEASE FANTASIA 4 13 10 27

ST HUGHS SCHOOL TEAM 1 137 SCARLETT PATON PARAQUAY TOUSHAY 0 0 6.5 6.5

ST HUGHS SCHOOL TEAM 1 138 JESSIE SAUNDERS ROSEDALE ROYAL APPLAUSE 4 19 8 31

ST HUGHS SCHOOL TEAM 1 139 ELLA CAMMACK FELICITY MARZIPAN 4 14 11 29

ST HUGHS SCHOOL TEAM 1 140 EVIE COPE OWENMORE DAISY 0 0 10.5 10.5

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE R0018D TEAM 1 100 LUCY PERRING MARBLE ELIM

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE TEAM 1 101 LILY-MAY HOWE EBONY FERNIKNAP ELIM

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE TEAM 1 102 ALEX RIMMER HILLFIELDS EXCHANGE WD

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE TEAM 1 103 MEREDITH WILSON MERLIN 0 4 8.5 12.5

HEATH MOUNT SCHOOL RO399C TEAM 1 301 ISABELLA RENWICK SANDY MAN CAN ELIM

HEATH MOUNT SCHOOL TEAM 1 302 CLAUDIA STAINTON GOLDEN FLEECE 12 21 14.5 47.5

HEATH MOUNT SCHOOL TEAM 1 303 JENNY HAMSHERE TINKERBELLE 8 10 11.5 29.5

ROUNDWOOD PARK R0690C TEAM 1 122 JASMINE FRANCIE NORMAN 4 22 13 39

ROUNDWOOD PARK TEAM 1 123 SOPHIE INMAN BINGO ELIM

ROUNDWOOD PARK TEAM 1 124 ELLIE SAUNDERS TANGO 0 16 13 29

ROUNDWOOD PARK TEAM 1 125 MILLIE COLVIN ZEST ELIM

ROUNDWOOD PARK TEAM 1 126 CURTIS MCDONAGH-WEBER HARVEY WD

ROUNDWOOD PARK TEAM 1 127 LOTTE WALL COCO RTD

ROUNDWOOD PARK TEAM 1 128 TILLY BRYANT MORGAN ELIM ELIM

ELIM

ELIM

ELIM

37.5 4

43 5

70.5 6

33.5 1

35 2

36 3
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CRANLEIGH SCHOOL INDIV 1 215 LILA MILLARD RUSHMOOR ANTON 0 0 3.5 3.5 1

KINGS COLLEGE SCHOOL CAMBRIDGE INDIV 1 337 LONA SCLATER SKYLO 0 0 4 4 2

HANDCROSS PARK INDIV 1 310 JODIE ROGERS JACK 0 0 4.5 4.5 3

WINCHESTER HOUSE SCHOOL RO324D/RO1168INDIV 1 334 IZZY HALL TODDY 0 0 4.5 4.5 4

GAYHUSRT SCHOOL INDIV 1 82 JAKE BARTON FOXY 0 0 5.5 5.5 5

AHFOLD SCHOOL INDIV 1 12 CHYMME REYNOLDS MR SPONGEBOB 0 0 6 6 6

ST ALBANS GIRLS SCHOOL RO268C INDIV 1 218 CHARLOTTE TURNER RHONAS BOY 0 0 6 6 7

RATCLIFFE COLLEGE R0365C INDIV 1 294 CLEO LOIZZO RHYSWGFAWR JOHN BOY 0 0 6 6 8

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL INDIV 1 200 LILA MILLARD PEBBLES 0 0 6 6

ST HUGHS SCHOOL INDIV 1 137 SCARLETT PATON PARAQUAY TOUSHAY 0 0 6.5 6.5

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL INDIV 1 202 JOSH MOORE AZTEC WARRIOR 0 0 6.5 6.5

CRANFORD HOUSE INDIV 1 74 POPPY PUGH SPRINGLEIGH PK 0 0 6.5 6.5

CRANFORD HOUSE INDIV 1 75 BEATRICE HOOLEY ROMEO VI 0 0 6.5 6.5

AHFOLD SCHOOL INDIV 1 11 GRACIE CATLING BETTY BOO 0 0 7 7

THE COTTESLOE SCHOOL RO8SSC INDIV 1 321 JENNIFER TUBB LLECHRYD PAINTED WARRIOR 0 0 7 7

CHELTENHAM LADIES COLLEGE R0303D INDIV 1 56 CHLOE CORBETT PIGLET 0 0 7.5 7.5

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL INDIV 1 210 FREDDY MOORE MALIBU 0 0 7.5 7.5

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL RO012D INDIV 1 172 HELEN PEACH FERGIE 0 0 8 8

THE COTTESLOE SCHOOL INDIV 1 323 CHARLIE MALONE-JONES MERLIN 0 0 8.5 8.5

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL INDIV 1 173 AMY WHITTINGTON TWISTER 0 0 8.5 8.5

ST HUGHS SCHOOL PO202D INDIV 1 135 CHARKA STOUT PEPE 0 0 9.5 9.5

FARLINGTON SCHOOL INDIV 1 186 ELLA BUBB PIPER 0 0 9.5 9.5

SWANBOURNE HOUSE SCHOOL INDIV 1 151 PHOEBE BATES FLICKA 0 0 10 10

ST FRANCIS COLLEGE TBC INDIV 1 340 LUCIE PAYNE ELWOOD 4 0 6.5 10.5

ST HUGHS SCHOOL INDIV 1 140 EVIE COPE OWENMORE DAISY 0 0 10.5 10.5

SWANBOURNE HOUSE SCHOOL R0241C INDIV 1 148 ZARA JACKSON CLOON HILL 0 0 11 11

DAME ALICE OWENS R0769A INDIV 1 78 CATEVINA WHITE ZIPPER 4 0 7.5 11.5

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE INDIV 1 103 MEREDITH WILSON MERLIN 0 4 8.5 12.5

SWANBOURNE HOUSE SCHOOL INDIV 1 150 HARRIET GARTHWAITE RUM 4 0 8.5 12.5

HANDCROSS PARK RO515C INDIV 1 309 JODIE ROGERS MILLIE 4 0 8.5 12.5

FARLINGTON SCHOOL ROOOLD INDIV 1 185 LILY HERON FINN 4 0 10 14

THE MANOR PREP SCHOOL R0880C INDIV 1 291 ESME POWELL CARRONSHILL SPIRIT 0 7 7.5 14.5

WEST ASHTEAD PRIMARY SCHOOL R0840A INDIV 1 170 ISOBEL LONG TEDDY B 8 0 8 16

BROCKHURST AND MARLSTON HOUSE SCHOOLSRO135D INDIV 1 225 ALANNAH DUNSTON KATIE TWIX 4 9 6 19

THE COTTESLOE SCHOOL INDIV 1 322 AMELIA FOGDEN DRUMMER BOY 0 9 10.5 19.5

GAYHUSRT SCHOOL RO783C INDIV 1 83 JAKE BARTON JUNO 12 0 10.5 22.5

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL R0093D INDIV 1 199 SAM HOLLIDGE HENNESSY 4 12 7.5 23.5

AHFOLD SCHOOL RO794C INDIV 1 10 GRACIE CATLING SILVER BUTTONS 4 10 10.5 24.5



COTTESLOE SCHOOL INDIV 1 332 CHARLIE MALONE-JONES BROUGHTON ROYAL PRIDE 12 0 12.5 24.5

ST HUGHS SCHOOL INDIV 1 136 DAISY CORBETT RODLEASE FANTASIA 4 13 10 27

ST HUGHS SCHOOL INDIV 1 139 ELLA CAMMACK FELICITY MARZIPAN 4 14 11 29

ROUNDWOOD PARK INDIV 1 124 ELLIE SAUNDERS TANGO 0 16 13 29

HEATH MOUNT SCHOOL INDIV 1 303 JENNY HAMSHERE TINKERBELLE 8 10 11.5 29.5

ST HUGHS SCHOOL INDIV 1 138 JESSIE SAUNDERS ROSEDALE ROYAL APPLAUSE 4 19 8 31

AHFOLD SCHOOL INDIV 1 13 GINI HOPE GO WITHTHE FLO 8 12 12 32

ST TERESA'S R0970A INDIV 1 147 KITTY CONROY LULU 12 18 8.5 38.5

ROUNDWOOD PARK R0690C INDIV 1 122 JASMINE FRANCIE NORMAN 4 22 13 39

HEATH MOUNT SCHOOL INDIV 1 302 CLAUDIA STAINTON GOLDEN FLEECE 12 21 14.5 47.5

BLOXHAM SCHOOL R0501D INDIV 1 228 ELIZABETH NEAL COTSWOLD SCALLYWAG WD

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE R0018D INDIV 1 100 LUCY PERRING MARBLE Elim

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE INDIV 1 101 LILY-MAY HOWE EBONY FERNIKNAP Elim

SWANBOURNE HOUSE SCHOOL INDIV 1 149 CAMILLA TICE WILLOWAY PADDY Elim

HEATH MOUNT SCHOOL RO399C INDIV 1 301 ISABELLA RENWICK SANDY MAN CAN Elim

ROUNDWOOD PARK INDIV 1 123 SOPHIE INMAN BINGO Elim

ROUNDWOOD PARK INDIV 1 125 MILLIE COLVIN ZEST Elim

ROUNDWOOD PARK INDIV 1 128 TILLY BRYANT MORGAN Elim

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL INDIV 1 201 ISSY HOLLIDGE FOXCROFT JEEPERS Elim

KINGS COLLEGE SCHOOL CAMBRIDGE MO69145B INDIV 1 336 DAISY DOLLAR MIX MASTER Elim

ROUNDWOOD PARK INDIV 1 127 LOTTE WALL COCO RTD

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE INDIV 1 102 ALEX RIMMER HILLFIELDS EXCHANGE WD

ROUNDWOOD PARK INDIV 1 126 CURTIS MCDONAGH-WEBER HARVEY WD

BRAMBLETYE R0772C INDIV 1 50 MOLLY FAULKNER LADY SNOWDON WD

CHESHAM GRAMMAR SCHOOL RO252C INDIV 1 57 BETHANY GUNN ATHLENS SILVER DOLLAR WD

NEW HALL SCHOOL R006D INDIV 1 99 SOPHIE HUGHES MR DUDWEE WD

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE INDIV 1 104 EMILY JERAM LAPWING WD

CLAIRES COURT RO394B INDIV 1 216 CHARLOTTE WEBSTER CRYSTAL WD
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WINCHESTER HOUSE SCHOOL INDIV 2 335 IZZY HALL TODDY 0 0 2.5 2.5 1

WELLINGTON COLLEGE INDIV 2 166 ELLA WHEELER STAMBRORK MAGNIFICO 0 0 3 3 2

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - B INDIV 2 235 TOM BIRD PIPISTRELLE 0 0 3 3 3

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL INDIV 2 206 FREYA HOUGH COCO 0 0 3 3 4

BERKHAMSTED RO225D INDIV 2 272 JOSH BARTON MIDNIGHT FOX 0 0 3 3 5

ARDINGLY COLLEGE RO138A INDIV 2 313 ROSELLY HAMLETT AUTUMN RAIN 0 0 3 3 6

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL INDIV 2 205 JOSH MOORE AZTEC WARRIOR 0 0 3.5 3.5 7

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL INDIV 2 204 LILA MILLARD PEBBLES 0 0 3.5 3.5 8

HANDCROSS PARK INDIV 2 312 JODIE ROGERS JACK 0 0 3.5 3.5 9



FARLINGTON SCHOOL INDIV 2 187 ELLA HERON NEMO 0 0 4 4 10

FARLINGTON SCHOOL INDIV 2 190 CLARISSA BURNELL PRICE PAINT 0 0 4 4 10

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL INDIV 2 203 SAM HOLLIDGE HENNESSY 0 0 4 4 10

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - B INDIV 2 236 INDIA WILLES PIPER 0 0 4 4 10

AYLESBURY HIGH SCHOOL R0187C INDIV 2 26 LILY GOOD TYNWYDD GOOD FRIDAY 0 0 4 4 10 0

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL INDIV 2 20 FRANCESCA HARRIS FINN 0 0 4.5 4.5 15

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - BLUE INDIV 2 120 BARNEY SIMMONS HARRY 0 0 4.5 4.5 15

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - RED INDIV 2 109 LIV HARVEY MRS DOUBT FIRE 0 0 4.5 4.5 15

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL INDIV 2 256 GEORGIE BEAVIS CAPTAIN JJ SPARROW 0 0 4.5 4.5 15

HEATH MOUNT SCHOOL INDIV 2 304 HANNAH SNELL SILVER ILLUSION 0 0 4.5 4.5 15

AYLESBURY HIGH SCHOOL R0970A INDIV 2 31 EMILY CONROY CASTLE PLUNKET BREEZE 0 0 4.5 4.5 15

BEDFORD MODERN SCHOOL INDIV 2 47 ELISSA MCNAMARA ASPER 0 0 4.5 4.5 15

ROSERERY SCHOOL R0284A INDIV 2 121 MEGAN LONG STAR TURN 0 0 4.5 4.5 15

HANDCROSS PARK INDIV 2 311 JODIE ROGERS MILLIE 0 0 4.5 4.5 15

CRANFORD HOUSE INDIV 2 73 BEATRICE HOOLEY ROMEO VI 0 0 5 5 24

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - RED INDIV 2 112 ELSIE RENNIE RWA VAN DER BECKS 0 0 5 5 24

ST HUGHS SCHOOL - NAVY INDIV 2 143 EVIE COPE SPRINGBOK BUG 0 0 5.5 5.5 26

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL POO57D INDIV 2 255 MIA ALLISON CUSHLOUGH ROCKY 0 0 5.5 5.5 26

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL INDIV 2 257 GUY ANDERSON CHIDDOCK OSCAR WILD 0 0 5.5 5.5 26

BERKHAMSTED INDIV 2 273 ABBEY WINTERBURN RALPH 0 0 5.5 5.5 26

THE COTSWOLD SCHOOL R0390D INDIV 2 153 LILLY PINCHIN RATHDALE BOY 0 0 5.5 5.5 26

THE COTSWOLD SCHOOL INDIV 2 154 DAISY MANN SEAMUS 0 0 5.5 5.5 26

THE COTSWOLD SCHOOL INDIV 2 155 AMITY THWAITES DINO 0 0 5.5 5.5 26

BROCKHURST AND MARLSTON HOUSE SCHOOLS INDIV 2 226 ALANNAH DUNSTON KATIE TWIX 0 3 3 6 33

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - RED INDIV 2 110 JAMIE GRANT TRITON M 0 0 6 6 33

ST HUGHS SCHOOL - NAVY INDIV 2 142 DAISY CORBETT RODLEASE FANTASIA 0 0 6 6 33

HENLEY COLLEGE INDIV 2 250 ELLA RICHARDSON SPLASH OUT 0 0 6 6 33

THE COTSWOLD SCHOOL INDIV 2 156 GEORGIE ROBOTHAM SHADOW 0 0 6 6 33

KINGS COLLEGE SCHOOL CAMBRIDGE INDIV 2 339 LONA SCLATER NOAH 4 0 2.5 6.5 38

Headington INDIV 2 90 EDIE MITCHELL PLUTO 0 2 4.5 6.5 38

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - B INDIV 2 237 ALICE HAYNES BAIDU M25 0 1 5.5 6.5 38

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL INDIV 2 178 HELEN PEACH FERGIE 0 0 6.5 6.5 38

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL INDIV 2 207 LILA MILLARD RUSHMOOR ANTON 4 0 3 7 42

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL INDIV 2 33 GEORGIE RAPLEY BRAMVALLEY BLUE SUEDE SHOES 0 2 5 7 42

FARLINGTON SCHOOL INDIV 2 188 ELLA BUBB PIPER 0 0 7 7 42

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - B INDIV 2 234 GRACE HOPKINS SPOT ON 0 0 7 7 42

SWANBOURNE HOUSE SCHOOL INDIV 2 152 CHLOE LIVESEY PRIMETIME PRIMROSE 0 0 7 7 42

CRANFORD HOUSE INDIV 2 72 POPPY PUGH SPRINGLEIGH PK 0 2 5.5 7.5 47

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - BLUE INDIV 2 106 NIAMH SMITH MR MACAULEY 0 0 7.5 7.5 47

ST HUGHS SCHOOL - NAVY INDIV 2 141 CHARKA STOUT PEPE 0 3 5 8 49

HEATH MOUNT SCHOOL INDIV 2 305 ROSE PITMAN GORDON 0 2 6 8 49



Headington INDIV 2 89 MILLIE BLAKESLEY-GRIMES JESTER 4 0 4.5 8.5 51

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL INDIV 2 19 MARTHA AARON-HOLMES BEAR 0 2 6.5 8.5 51

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL INDIV 2 179 AMY WHITTINGTON TWISTER 0 2 6.5 8.5 51

CHIPPING CAMPDEN INDIV 2 61 MARY MEADOWS DUCHESSE 0 0 8.5 8.5 51

CHELTENHAM LADIES COLLEGE R0303D INDIV 2 56 CHLOE CORBETT PIGLET 4 0 5 9 55

ARDINGLY COLLEGE INDIV 2 314 ROSELLY HAMLETT BALLYSHELL LARRY 4 0 5 9 55

COTTESLOE INDIV 2 327 LIBERTY FOGDEN NIGEL 0 3 6 9 55

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL RO685C INDIV 2 32 EMILLY FALLE CONGENIAL MISS 0 2 7 9 55

BERKHAMSTED INDIV 2 274 CHARLIE DUGARD ANDA 0 5 4.5 9.5 59

THE MANOR PREP SCHOOL R0880C INDIV 2 291 ESME POWELL CARRONSHILL SPIRIT 0 5 4.5 9.5 59

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - BLUE INDIV 2 107 MEGAN GIDDEN HARLEQUIN MALTROSE 4 0 5.5 9.5 59

COTTESLOE INDIV 2 324 CHARLIE MALONE-JONES MERLIN 4 0 5.5 9.5 59

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL INDIV 2 21 ALEXANDRA MACKANESS BENTLEY 0 1 8.5 9.5 59

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL INDIV 2 18 MAIZY DAVIS HIGHLIGHT 4 0 6 10 64

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - BLUE INDIV 2 105 CHLOE CROSS STARFIELD MOZYR 0 0 10.5 10.5 65

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL INDIV 2 38 ELLEN DENTORI PETERS FANCY 4 0 7 11 66

CHIPPING CAMPDEN INDIV 2 62 HONOR BARKER FLYING PY 4 0 7 11 66

FARLINGTON SCHOOL INDIV 2 189 LILY HERON FINN 4 1 6.5 11.5 68

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - RED INDIV 2 111 MEREDITH WILSON MERLIN 0 7 5 12 69

DAME ALICE OWENS INDIV 2 80 CATEVINA WHITE BOY 0 6 6 12 69

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL INDIV 2 34 JESS FALLE RATINA II 4 1 7.5 12.5 71

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL INDIV 2 36 HARRIET ENSOR CLINCH BEAMISH 4 0 8.5 12.5 71

COTTESLOE INDIV 2 326 JENNIFER TUBB LLECHRYD PAINTED WARRIOR 0 7 6.5 13.5 73

CHIPPING CAMPDEN INDIV 2 63 CLARA DEWS KERANDI RUBYWIZ 4 1 8.5 13.5 73

ST FRANCIS COLLEGE TBC INDIV 2 340 LUCIE PAYNE ELWOOD 4 2 8 14 75

DAME ALICE OWENS INDIV 2 79 CATEVINA WHITE ZIPPER 4 5 5.5 14.5 76

CHIPPING CAMPDEN RO396C INDIV 2 60 LUCY WILKINSON LOOKOUT HAZY PRINCE 4 4 7 15 77

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL INDIV 2 22 CHARLES MACKANESS GOVERNOR 4 2 9.5 15.5 78

BRYANSTON R0019D INDIV 2 292 OLIVER HADDEN-WIGHT BRUCE  4 8 4 16 79

ST ALBANS GIRLS SCHOOL INDIV 2 221 SHANNON MULHERN CROSLEY SWEET SENSATION 4 6 6 16 79

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL INDIV 2 258 IZZY HARPER koh-i-noor III 4 6 6 16 79

ST HUGHS SCHOOL - Pink INDIV 2 146 EVIE COPE OWENMORE DAISY 0 0 16 16 79

KINGS COLLEGE SCHOOL CAMBRIDGE INDIV 2 338 DAISY DOLLAR MIX MASTER 8 4 4.5 16.5 83

RATCLIFFE COLLEGE INDIV 2 295 CLEO LOIZZO RHYSWGFAWR JOHN BOY 4 8 6.5 18.5 84

CEDARS UPPER SCHOOL R0373C INDIV 2 51 RIHANNON ATKINS BELLE 4 7 8.5 19.5 85

DR CHALLONERS HIGH SCHOOL RO494C INDIV 2 285 EMMA HILL PEBBLY ROYAL 0 11 9 20 86

SIR WILLIAM BORLASE'S GRAMMAR INDIV 2 134 EDWARD MANTHORPE DRAGOON 8 5 9.5 22.5 87

Headington INDIV 2 88 DARCI HILL WELSH MEGAN 4 20 4.5 28.5 88

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL INDIV 2 35 OLIVIA WRIGHT LORD WILLIAM 4 17 7.5 28.5 88

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - A INDIV 2 230 SOPHIE HOPKINS ROONEY 8 16 7 31 90

HENLEY COLLEGE R1000C INDIV 2 249 CORRIE KNOWLES SUNNYDALE DRIFTER II 8 27 8.5 43.5 91



SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL INDIV 2 175 SOPHIE ROBERTS DACIA 16 26 10 52 92

ROUNDWOOD PARK INDIV 2 129 JASMINE FRANCIE NORMAN 12 28 15 55 93

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL INDIV 2 259 GUY ANDERSON BRANAKDODN BULLAWAYS 12 40 4.5 56.5 94

CHESHAM GRAMMAR SCHOOL INDIV 2 58 BETHANY GUNN ATHLENS SILVER DOLLAR 16 47 8.5 71.5 95

CRANFORD HOUSE RO386D INDIV 2 70 ALICE THATCHER KARAT 8 62 7.5 77.5 96

HEATH MOUNT SCHOOL INDIV 2 306 CLAUDIA STAINTON GOLDEN FLEECE 16 77 8.5 101.5 97

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL INDIV 2 23 GEORGIA NASH HARRIET 999999 ELIM

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL INDIV 2 37 MELISSA FARQUHAR DELPHI 999999 ELIM

CRANFORD HOUSE INDIV 2 71 BUNTY MATHESON ROGER 999999 ELIM

ST HUGHS SCHOOL - Pink INDIV 2 144 SCARLETT PATON PARAQUAY TOUSHAY 999999 ELIM

ST HUGHS SCHOOL - Pink INDIV 2 145 ELLA CAMMACK FELICITY MARZIPAN 999999 ELIM

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL INDIV 2 177 OLIVIA GRESSWELL HONEY 999999 ELIM

ST ALBANS GIRLS SCHOOL INDIV 2 219 RHIANNA PATON MONTY 999999 ELIM

ST ALBANS GIRLS SCHOOL INDIV 2 220 CHARLOTTE TURNER RHONAS BOY 999999 ELIM

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - A INDIV 2 231 SAM CANANLE- HOPWELL MILLGLADE CEASER 999999 ELIM

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - A INDIV 2 233 ESTHER NEAL MATRIX SPIRIT OF THE SOUTH 999999 ELIM

COTTESLOE INDIV 2 325 AMELIA FOGDEN DRUMMER BOY 999999 ELIM

CEDARS UPPER SCHOOL INDIV 2 52 BETHAN ATKINS RUBY 999999 ELIM

CEDARS UPPER SCHOOL INDIV 2 54 BETHANIE EVANS SPRITE 999999 ELIM

CHIPPING CAMPDEN INDIV 2 68 HONOR BARKER ROBE CORMACK II 999999 ELIM

ROUNDWOOD PARK INDIV 2 130 LOTTE WALL COCO 999999 ELIM

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL INDIV 2 174 SOPHIE ASHDOWN BAILEY 999999 ELIM

DR CHALLONERS HIGH SCHOOL INDIV 2 286 ZOE HILL LITTLE H 999999 ELIM

WEST ASHTEAD PRIMARY SCHOOL R0840A INDIV 2 170 ISOBEL LONG TEDDY B 999999 RTD

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL INDIV 2 176 MOLLY JOHNSON ROSSCASTLE CASSINO 999999 WD

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - A INDIV 2 232 ELIZABETH NEAL COTSWOLD SCALLYWAG 999999 WD

HENLEY COLLEGE INDIV 2 251 REBECCA LAMBTONHEYS GOODTIME MURPHY 999999 WD

CEDARS UPPER SCHOOL INDIV 2 53 PHOEBE STRINGER WILL 999999 WD

BEDFORD MODERN SCHOOL INDIV 2 48 KATIE SHEARS FOREST THUNDER 999999 WD

BRAMBLETYE R0772C INDIV 2 50 MOLLY FAULKNER LADY SNOWDON 999999 WD

WELLINGTON COLLEGE INDIV 2 165 MILLIE HOCKENHULL THE PLAYBOY 999999 WD

CLAIRES COURT INDIV 2 217 CHARLOTTE WEBSTER CRYSTAL 999999 WD

STEPHEN PERSE FOUNDATION ROO97D INDIV 2 289 IZZY HALE SPLASH  999999 WD

RATCLIFFE COLLEGE INDIV 2 296 CLEO LOIZZO DUN ROAMING 999999 WD
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CRANLEIGH SCHOOL TEAM 2 203 SAM HOLLIDGE HENNESSY 0 0 4 4

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL TEAM 2 204 LILA MILLARD PEBBLES 0 0 3.5 3.5

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL TEAM 2 205 JOSH MOORE AZTEC WARRIOR 0 0 3.5 3.5
10 1



CRANLEIGH SCHOOL TEAM 2 206 FREYA HOUGH COCO 0 0 3 3

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - B TEAM 2 234 GRACE HOPKINS SPOT ON 0 0 7 7

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - B TEAM 2 235 TOM BIRD PIPISTRELLE 0 0 3 3

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - B TEAM 2 236 INDIA WILLES PIPER 0 0 4 4

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - B TEAM 2 237 ALICE HAYNES BAIDU M25 0 1 5.5 6.5

FARLINGTON SCHOOL TEAM 2 187 ELLA HERON NEMO 0 0 4 4

FARLINGTON SCHOOL TEAM 2 188 ELLA BUBB PIPER 0 0 7 7

FARLINGTON SCHOOL TEAM 2 189 LILY HERON FINN 4 1 6.5 11.5

FARLINGTON SCHOOL TEAM 2 190 CLARISSA BURNELL PRICE PAINT 0 0 4 4

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - RED TEAM 2 109 LIV HARVEY MRS DOUBT FIRE 0 0 4.5 4.5

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - RED TEAM 2 110 JAMIE GRANT TRITON M 0 0 6 6

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - RED TEAM 2 111 MEREDITH WILSON MERLIN 0 7 5 12

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - RED TEAM 2 112 ELSIE RENNIE RWA VAN DER BECKS 0 0 5 5

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL POO57D TEAM 2 255 MIA ALLISON CUSHLOUGH ROCKY 0 0 5.5 5.5

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL TEAM 2 256 GEORGIE BEAVIS CAPTAIN JJ SPARROW 0 0 4.5 4.5

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL TEAM 2 257 GUY ANDERSON CHIDDOCK OSCAR WILD 0 0 5.5 5.5

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL TEAM 2 258 IZZY HARPER koh-i-noor III 4 6 6 16

THE COTSWOLD SCHOOL R0390D TEAM 2 153 LILLY PINCHIN RATHDALE BOY 0 0 5.5 5.5

THE COTSWOLD SCHOOL TEAM 2 154 DAISY MANN SEAMUS 0 0 5.5 5.5

THE COTSWOLD SCHOOL TEAM 2 155 AMITY THWAITES DINO 0 0 5.5 5.5

THE COTSWOLD SCHOOL TEAM 2 156 GEORGIE ROBOTHAM SHADOW 0 0 6 6

BERKHAMSTED RO225D TEAM 2 272 JOSH BARTON MIDNIGHT FOX 0 0 3 3

BERKHAMSTED TEAM 2 273 ABBEY WINTERBURN RALPH 0 0 5.5 5.5

BERKHAMSTED TEAM 2 274 CHARLIE DUGARD ANDA 0 5 4.5 9.5

ST HUGHS SCHOOL - NAVY TEAM 2 141 CHARKA STOUT PEPE 0 3 5 8

ST HUGHS SCHOOL - NAVY TEAM2 2 142 DAISY CORBETT RODLEASE FANTASIA 0 0 6 6

ST HUGHS SCHOOL - NAVY TEAM1 2 143 EVIE COPE SPRINGBOK BUG 0 0 5.5 5.5

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - BLUE TEAM 2 105 CHLOE CROSS STARFIELD MOZYR 0 0 10.5 10.5

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - BLUE TEAM 2 106 NIAMH SMITH MR MACAULEY 0 0 7.5 7.5

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - BLUE TEAM 2 107 MEGAN GIDDEN HARLEQUIN MALTROSE 4 0 5.5 9.5

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - BLUE TEAM 2 120 BARNEY SIMMONS HARRY 0 0 4.5 4.5

CHIPPING CAMPDEN RO396C TEAM 2 60 LUCY WILKINSON LOOKOUT HAZY PRINCE 4 4 7 15

CHIPPING CAMPDEN TEAM 2 61 MARY MEADOWS DUCHESSE 0 0 8.5 8.5

CHIPPING CAMPDEN TEAM 2 62 HONOR BARKER FLYING PY 4 0 7 11

CHIPPING CAMPDEN TEAM 2 63 CLARA DEWS KERANDI RUBYWIZ 4 1 8.5 13.5

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL TEAM 2 18 MAIZY DAVIS HIGHLIGHT 4 0 6 10

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL TEAM 2 19 MARTHA AARON-HOLMES BEAR 0 2 6.5 8.5

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL TEAM 2 20 FRANCESCA HARRIS FINN 0 0 4.5 4.5

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL RO685C TEAM 2 32 EMILLY FALLE CONGENIAL MISS 0 2 7 9

28.5

21.5

22.5

23

16.5 6

18 7

19.5 8

15 3

15.5 4=

15.5 4=

10 1

13.5 2



BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL TEAM 2 33 GEORGIE RAPLEY BRAMVALLEY BLUE SUEDE SHOES 0 2 5 7

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL TEAM 2 34 JESS FALLE RATINA II 4 1 7.5 12.5

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL TEAM 2 35 OLIVIA WRIGHT LORD WILLIAM 4 17 7.5 28.5

COTTESLOE TEAM 2 324 CHARLIE MALONE-JONES MERLIN 4 0 5.5 9.5

COTTESLOE TEAM 2 325 AMELIA FOGDEN DRUMMER BOY ELIM

COTTESLOE TEAM 2 326 JENNIFER TUBB LLECHRYD PAINTED WARRIOR 0 7 6.5 13.5

COTTESLOE TEAM 2 327 LIBERTY FOGDEN NIGEL 0 3 6 9

Headington TEAM 2 88 DARCI HILL WELSH MEGAN 4 20 4.5 28.5

Headington TEAM 2 89 MILLIE BLAKESLEY-GRIMES JESTER 4 0 4.5 8.5

Headington TEAM 2 90 EDIE MITCHELL PLUTO 0 2 4.5 6.5

CRANFORD HOUSE RO386D TEAM 2 70 ALICE THATCHER KARAT 8 62 7.5 77.5

CRANFORD HOUSE TEAM 2 71 BUNTY MATHESON ROGER ELIM

CRANFORD HOUSE TEAM 2 72 POPPY PUGH SPRINGLEIGH PK 0 2 5.5 7.5

CRANFORD HOUSE TEAM 2 73 BEATRICE HOOLEY ROMEO VI 0 0 5 5

HEATH MOUNT SCHOOL TEAM 2 304 HANNAH SNELL SILVER ILLUSION 0 0 4.5 4.5

HEATH MOUNT SCHOOL TEAM 2 305 ROSE PITMAN GORDON 0 2 6 8

HEATH MOUNT SCHOOL TEAM 2 306 CLAUDIA STAINTON GOLDEN FLEECE 16 77 8.5 101.5

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL TEAM 2 21 ALEXANDRA MACKANESS BENTLEY 0 1 8.5 9.5

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL TEAM 2 22 CHARLES MACKANESS GOVERNOR 4 2 9.5 15.5

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL TEAM 2 23 GEORGIA NASH HARRIET ELIM

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL TEAM 2 36 HARRIET ENSOR CLINCH BEAMISH 4 0 8.5 12.5

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL TEAM 2 37 MELISSA FARQUHAR DELPHI ELIM

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL TEAM 2 38 ELLEN DENTORI PETERS FANCY 4 0 7 11

ST HUGHS SCHOOL - Pink TEAM 2 144 SCARLETT PATON PARAQUAY TOUSHAY ELIM

ST HUGHS SCHOOL - Pink TEAM 2 145 ELLA CAMMACK FELICITY MARZIPAN ELIM

ST HUGHS SCHOOL - Pink TEAM 2 146 EVIE COPE OWENMORE DAISY 0 0 16 16

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL TEAM 2 176 MOLLY JOHNSON ROSSCASTLE CASSINO WD

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL TEAM 2 177 OLIVIA GRESSWELL HONEY ELIM

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL TEAM 2 178 HELEN PEACH FERGIE 0 0 6.5 6.5

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL TEAM 2 179 AMY WHITTINGTON TWISTER 0 2 6.5 8.5

ST ALBANS GIRLS SCHOOL TEAM 2 219 RHIANNA PATON MONTY ELIM

ST ALBANS GIRLS SCHOOL TEAM 2 220 CHARLOTTE TURNER RHONAS BOY ELIM

ST ALBANS GIRLS SCHOOL TEAM 2 221 SHANNON MULHERN CROSLEY SWEET SENSATION 4 6 6 16

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - A TEAM 2 230 SOPHIE HOPKINS ROONEY 8 16 7 31

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - A TEAM 2 231 SAM CANANLE- HOPWELL MILLGLADE CEASER ELIM

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - A TEAM  2 232 ELIZABETH NEAL COTSWOLD SCALLYWAG WD

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - A TEAM  2 233 ESTHER NEAL MATRIX SPIRIT OF THE SOUTH ELIM

HENLEY COLLEGE R1000C TEAM 2 249 CORRIE KNOWLES SUNNYDALE DRIFTER II 8 27 8.5 43.5

HENLEY COLLEGE TEAM 2 250 ELLA RICHARDSON SPLASH OUT 0 0 6 6

ELIM

ELIM

ELIM

ELIM

ELIM

ELIM

90

114

ELIM

28.5

32

43.5



HENLEY COLLEGE TEAM 2 251 REBECCA LAMBTONHEYS GOODTIME MURPHY WD

CEDARS UPPER SCHOOL R0373C TEAM 2 51 RIHANNON ATKINS BELLE 4 7 8.5 19.5

CEDARS UPPER SCHOOL TEAM 2 52 BETHAN ATKINS RUBY ELIM

CEDARS UPPER SCHOOL TEAM 2 53 PHOEBE STRINGER WILL WD

CEDARS UPPER SCHOOL TEAM 2 54 BETHANIE EVANS SPRITE ELIM

SCHOOL

NSEA 

MEMBERS

HIP No SECT CLASS Bridle No RIDER HORSE

SJ 

Penalties

Time 

Penalties

Style 

Penalties Total 

Team 

Total

Team 

Position

FARLINGTON SCHOOL TEAM  3 191 GRACIE DURKAN BUTTERFLY ROCKSTAR 0 8 6.5 14.5

FARLINGTON SCHOOL TEAM  3 193 ELLA HERON NEMO 4 0 4 8

FARLINGTON SCHOOL TEAM  3 194 LUCY CRITCHON OSCARS FLIGHT 0 0 2.5 2.5

FARLINGTON SCHOOL TEAM  3 195 CLARISSA BURNELL PRICE PAINT 0 0 4 4

BERKHAMSTED TEAM  3 275 JOSH BARTON MIDNIGHT FOX 0 0 2.5 2.5

BERKHAMSTED TEAM  3 278 JESS HOWE CHAMPAGNE 0 5 3.5 8.5

BERKHAMSTED TEAM  3 279 OLIVIA HOWE POLLY 4 1 3.5 8.5

BERKHAMSTED TEAM  3 280 CHARLIE DUGARD OLLIE 0 1 3 4

WELLINGTON COLLEGE R0416D TEAM  3 157 MILLIE HOCKENHULL THE PLAYBOY WD

WELLINGTON COLLEGE TEAM  3 158 ROBYN CUMBERLAND MONTY 0 1 3.5 4.5

WELLINGTON COLLEGE TEAM  3 159 ELLA WHEELER STAMBRORK MAGNIFICO 0 4 3.5 7.5

WELLINGTON COLLEGE INDIV 3 167 ANNABELLE TURNER JAZZABELLE 0 3 3.5 6.5

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - A TEAM  3 238 KATY BELL MISS HALLO 0 7 5 12

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - A TEAM  3 239 ESME HATTON MEIKLEKIMS SECRET 0 0 3 3

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - A TEAM  3 240 OLIVIA EDKINS SQUIGGLE 0 4 2.5 6.5

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - A TEAM  3 241 GRACE HOPKINS SPOT ON 12 30 3.5 45.5

SIR WILLIAM BORLASE'S GRAMMAR R0372C TEAM  3 131 EMILY MARTIN MANZARA 0 8 3 11

SIR WILLIAM BORLASE'S GRAMMAR TEAM  3 132 KATE WALLACE POLITICALLY SUPREME 0 0 3 3

SIR WILLIAM BORLASE'S GRAMMAR TEAM  3 133 HANNAH MARTIN COLOUR OF IT ALL 0 5 5 10

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - RED TEAM  3 113 BARNEY SYMONS HARRY 4 0 4 8

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - RED TEAM  3 114 LIV HARVEY MRS DOUBT FIRE 8 41 6 55

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - RED TEAM  3 115 JAMIE GRANT TRITON M 0 4 3 7

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - RED TEAM  3 116 LILY PEARCE PUSH BUTTON 0 5 4 9

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL TEAM  3 260 HARI BEAVIS ATLANTIC LIAM 0 7 4 11

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL TEAM  3 261 HANNAH ANDERSON BRUCE ALMIGHTY 0 3 3.5 6.5

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL TEAM  3 262 MIA ALLISON CUSHLOUGH ROCKY 4 4 3.5 11.5

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL TEAM  3 263 GUY ANDERSON BRANAKDODN BULLAWAYS 8 7 5 20

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL TEAM  3 264 MONICA KILMINSTER BALLYBOON CLOVER LASS 4 5 4 13

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL TEAM  3 265 IZZY HARPER SHANNON DALE PRISM 0 4 3.5 7.5

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL TEAM  3 266 GEORGIE BEAVIS CAPTAIN JJ SPARROW 8 4 4 16

ELIM

14.5 1

15 2

ELIM

18.5 3

21.5 4

24 5

24 5

29 7

31 8



HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL TEAM  3 267 GUY ANDERSON CHIDDOCK OSCAR WILDE 4 3 3.5 10.5

BLOXHAM SCHOOL -B TEAM  3 242 TOBY STEELE MONTY 0 3 3.5 6.5

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - B INDIV 3 229 ALICE HAYNES BAIDU M25 4 6 7 17

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - B TEAM  3 244 INDIA WILLES TAKE YOUR PICK 4 9 5.5 18.5

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - B TEAM  3 245 TOM BIRD PIPISTRELLE 0 4 3.5 7.5

THE COTSWOLD SCHOOL R0390D TEAM  3 153 LILLY PINCHIN RONAN 0 4 3 7

THE COTSWOLD SCHOOL TEAM  3 154 DAISY MANN SEAMUS 4 5 4.5 13.5

THE COTSWOLD SCHOOL TEAM  3 155 AMITY THWAITES DINO 4 5 5 14

THE COTSWOLD SCHOOL TEAM  3 156 GEORGIE ROBOTHAM SHADOW RTD

COTTESLOE SCHOOL TEAM  3 328 CHARLIE MALONE-JONES BROUGHTON GLOWY 0 3 3.5 6.5

COTTESLOE SCHOOL TEAM  3 329 JENNIFER TUBB LLECHRYD PAINTED WARRIOR 0 8 4 12

COTTESLOE SCHOOL TEAM  3 330 LIBERTY FOGDEN NIGEL 4 8 4.5 16.5

HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE R0302D TEAM  3 96 MARIELLA SAVAGE MUNDON PETANQUE 0 0 2.5 2.5

HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE TEAM  3 97 NATASHA GOLDMAN SNOWDON OZZIE 0 0 2.5 2.5

HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE TEAM  3 98 NICOLE PATTERSON-VANEGAS GOLD MINER 8 35 5.5 48.5

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL TEAM  3 39 EMILLY FALLE CONGENIAL MISS 12 39 7 58

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL TEAM  3 40 ELLEN DENTORI PETERS FANCY 0 2 3.5 5.5

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL TEAM  3 41 JESS FALLE RATINA II 0 4 4 8

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL TEAM  3 42 OLIVIA WRIGHT LORD WILLIAM 12 35 5.5 52.5

AYLESBURY HIGH SCHOOL R0187C TEAM  3 29 LILY GOOD TYNWYDD GOOD FRIDAY 4 13 3 20

AYLESBURY HIGH SCHOOL R0187A TEAM  3 30 EMILY CONROY CASTLE PLUNKET BREEZE 12 4 7 23

AYLESBURY HIGH SCHOOL R0187C TEAM  3 28 ISSI BRADFORD SMARTIE 8 14 8 30

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - BLUE TEAM  3 117 MEGAN GIDDEN HARLEQUIN MALTROSE 8 2 5.5 15.5

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - BLUE TEAM  3 118 CHLOE CROSS STARFIELD MOZYR 20 38 6 64

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - BLUE TEAM  3 119 NIAMH SMITH MR MACAULEY 4 3 7 14

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL R0269D TEAM  3 14 GEORGIA NASH HARRIET ELIM

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL TEAM  3 15 MAIZY DAVIS HIGHLIGHT 4 7 4.5 15.5

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL TEAM  3 16 ALEXANDRA MACKANESS BENTLEY 20 15 10 45

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL TEAM  3 17 MARTHA AARON-HOLMES BEAR ELIM

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL TEAM  3 180 MOLLY JOHNSON ROSSCASTLE CASSINO WD

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL TEAM  3 181 OLIVIA GRESSWELL HONEY ELIM

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL TEAM  3 182 SOPHIE ROBERTS DACIA 16 5 8.5 29.5

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL TEAM  3 183 HOLLY HETHERINGTON DAINTREE GEORGIA 4 39 7 50

CHIPPING CAMPDEN TEAM  3 64 LUCY WILKINSON NOBLE TOPCAT 0 11 4 15

CHIPPING CAMPDEN TEAM  3 65 MARY MEADOWS DUCHESSE 0 4 4.5 8.5

CHIPPING CAMPDEN TEAM  3 66 HONOR BARKER FLYING PY RTD

CHIPPING CAMPDEN TEAM  3 67 CLARA DEWS KERANDI RUBYWIZ ELIM

GREAT MARLOW SCHOOL R0684C TEAM  3 84 EMMA WARREN BAT OF DIAMONDS 4 7 7 18

GREAT MARLOW SCHOOL TEAM  3 85 MILLIE SIMONS POLKADOTCOM ELIM

31 8

31 8

34.5

35

53.5

66

73

93.5

ELIM

ELIM

ELIM

ELIM



GREAT MARLOW SCHOOL TEAM  3 86 MOLLIE COKER-HARRIS HENRY STRIKER WD

GREAT MARLOW SCHOOL TEAM  3 87 HANNAH BROWN KILARNEY PRINCESS ELIM

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL TEAM  3 207 LILA MILLARD RUSHMOOR ANTON WD

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL TEAM  3 208 CHANTELLE PHILIPS PAIGE WD

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL TEAM  3 209 CHARLOTTE LIVINGSTONE ANNIE WD

BEDFORD MODERN SCHOOL R0767C TEAM  3 44 ELISSA MCNAMARA ASPER 4 5 5.5 14.5

BEDFORD MODERN SCHOOL TEAM  3 45 KATIE SHEARS FOREST THUNDER WD

BEDFORD MODERN SCHOOL TEAM  3 46 KELLY ATTWOOD THE IRISH CAVALIER 4 0 3 7

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL TEAM  3 211 PHOEBE WATES BISCUIT WD

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL TEAM  3 212 FREYA HOUGH COCO 4 18 3.5 25.5

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL TEAM  3 213 CHANTELLE PHILIPS PAIGE WD

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL TEAM  3 214 CHARLOTTE LIVINGSTONE ANNIE WD

HENLEY COLLEGE TEAM  3 252 CORRIE KNOWLES SUNNYDALE DRIFTER II WD

HENLEY COLLEGE TEAM  3 253 ELLA RICHARDSON SPLASH OUT WD

HENLEY COLLEGE TEAM  3 254 REBECCA LAMBTONHEYS A BIT OF A DUDE 4 13 5.5 22.5

HEADINGTON SCHOOL Team B 3 91 DARCY HILL WELSH MEGAN 0 5 5 10

HEADINGTON SCHOOL Team B 3 92 AMELIA STOUT FLASH WD

HEADINGTON SCHOOL Team B 3 93 HELENA MURRAY LLYR 4 13 4.5 21.5

SCHOOL

NSEA 

MEMBERS

HIP No SECT CLASS Bridle No RIDER HORSE

SJ 

Penalties

Time 

Penalties

Style 

Penalties Total Positon

HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE R0302D INDIV 3 96 MARIELLA SAVAGE MUNDON PETANQUE 0 0 2.5 2.5 1

FARLINGTON SCHOOL INDIV 3 194 LUCY CRITCHON OSCARS FLIGHT 0 0 2.5 2.5 2

BERKHAMSTED INDIV 3 275 JOSH BARTON MIDNIGHT FOX 0 0 2.5 2.5 3

HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE INDIV 3 97 NATASHA GOLDMAN SNOWDON OZZIE 0 0 2.5 2.5 4

SIR WILLIAM BORLASE'S GRAMMAR INDIV 3 132 KATE WALLACE POLITICALLY SUPREME 0 0 3 3 5

ROSERERY SCHOOL R0284A INDIV 3 121 MEGAN LONG STAR TURN 0 0 3 3 6

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - A INDIV 3 239 ESME HATTON MEIKLEKIMS SECRET 0 0 3 3 7

FARLINGTON SCHOOL INDIV 3 195 CLARISSA BURNELL PRICE PAINT 0 0 4 4 8

BERKHAMSTED INDIV 3 280 CHARLIE DUGARD OLLIE 0 1 3 4 9

WELLINGTON COLLEGE INDIV 3 158 ROBYN CUMBERLAND MONTY 0 1 3.5 4.5 10

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL INDIV 3 40 ELLEN DENTORI PETERS FANCY 0 2 3.5 5.5 11

BERKHAMSTED INDIV 3 276 CHARLIE DUGARD ANDA 0 2 3.5 5.5 11

BROCKHURST AND MARLSTON HOUSE SCHOOLS INDIV 3 227 MAYAN NORTHWAY-YOUNG SNOOPY 0 3 3 6 13

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - A INDIV 3 240 OLIVIA EDKINS SQUIGGLE 0 4 2.5 6.5 14

WELLINGTON COLLEGE INDIV 3 167 ANNABELLE TURNER JAZZABELLE 0 3 3.5 6.5 14

BLOXHAM SCHOOL -B INDIV 3 242 TOBY STEELE MONTY 0 3 3.5 6.5 14

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL INDIV 3 261 HANNAH ANDERSON BRUCE ALMIGHTY 0 3 3.5 6.5 14

COTTESLOE SCHOOL INDIV 3 328 CHARLIE MALONE-JONES BROUGHTON GLOWY 0 3 3.5 6.5 14

ELIM

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD



THE COTSWOLD SCHOOL R0390D INDIV 3 153 LILLY PINCHIN RONAN 0 4 3 7 19

BEDFORD MODERN SCHOOL INDIV 3 46 KELLY ATTWOOD THE IRISH CAVALIER 4 0 3 7 19

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - RED INDIV 3 115 JAMIE GRANT TRITON M 0 4 3 7 19

WELLINGTON COLLEGE INDIV 3 159 ELLA WHEELER STAMBRORK MAGNIFICO 0 4 3.5 7.5 22

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - B INDIV 3 245 TOM BIRD PIPISTRELLE 0 4 3.5 7.5 22

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL INDIV 3 265 IZZY HARPER SHANNON DALE PRISM 0 4 3.5 7.5 22

THE KINGSLEY SCHOOL RO2438 INDIV 3 224 MILLIE HATTON CRIANAGH TALISMAN 0 5 3 8 25

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL INDIV 3 41 JESS FALLE RATINA II 0 4 4 8 25

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - RED INDIV 3 113 BARNEY SYMONS HARRY 4 0 4 8 25

FARLINGTON SCHOOL INDIV 3 193 ELLA HERON NEMO 4 0 4 8 25

BERKHAMSTED INDIV 3 278 JESS HOWE CHAMPAGNE 0 5 3.5 8.5 29

BERKHAMSTED INDIV 3 279 OLIVIA HOWE POLLY 4 1 3.5 8.5 29

RATCLIFFE COLLEGE INDIV 3 297 CHARLOTTE HUBAND CAVALIER HARLEQUIN 0 5 3.5 8.5 29

CHIPPING CAMPDEN INDIV 3 65 MARY MEADOWS DUCHESSE 0 4 4.5 8.5 29

TRING RO6151/RO6156INDIV 3 317 EMMA KILLIN CHINA JACK 0 4 4.5 8.5 29

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - RED INDIV 3 116 LILY PEARCE PUSH BUTTON 0 5 4 9 34

SIR WILLIAM BORLASE'S GRAMMAR INDIV 3 133 HANNAH MARTIN COLOUR OF IT ALL 0 5 5 10 35

HEADINGTON SCHOOL INDIV 3 91 DARCY HILL WELSH MEGAN 0 5 5 10 35

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL INDIV 3 267 GUY ANDERSON CHIDDOCK OSCAR WILDE 4 3 3.5 10.5 37

BERKHAMSTED INDIV 3 278 JOSH BARTON C U THEN 4 3 3.5 10.5 37

FARLINGTON SCHOOL INDIV 3 192 ELLIE BURNELL PRICE PROOF 0 6 4.5 10.5 37

SIR WILLIAM BORLASE'S GRAMMAR R0372C INDIV 3 131 EMILY MARTIN MANZARA 0 8 3 11 40

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL INDIV 3 260 HARI BEAVIS ATLANTIC LIAM 0 7 4 11 40

WELLINGTON COLLEGE INDIV 3 169 ELLA WHEELER PEBBY HOUSE MARTIN 0 7 4 11 40

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL INDIV 3 262 MIA ALLISON CUSHLOUGH ROCKY 4 4 3.5 11.5 43

COTTESLOE SCHOOL INDIV 3 329 JENNIFER TUBB LLECHRYD PAINTED WARRIOR 0 8 4 12 44

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - A INDIV 3 238 KATY BELL MISS HALLO 0 7 5 12 44

BRYANSTON INDIV 3 293 OLIVER HADDEN-WIGHT BRUCE 0 9 3.5 12.5 46

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL INDIV 3 264 MONICA KILMINSTER BALLYBOON CLOVER LASS 4 5 4 13 47

THE COTSWOLD SCHOOL INDIV 3 154 DAISY MANN SEAMUS 4 5 4.5 13.5 48

THE COTSWOLD SCHOOL INDIV 3 155 AMITY THWAITES DINO 4 5 5 14 49

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - BLUE INDIV 3 119 NIAMH SMITH MR MACAULEY 4 3 7 14 49

HEATHSIDE R0871A INDIV 3 95 Bethany Cole Fonerthig King 8 3 3.5 14.5 51

BEDFORD MODERN SCHOOL R0767C INDIV 3 44 ELISSA MCNAMARA ASPER 4 5 5.5 14.5 51

FARLINGTON SCHOOL INDIV 3 191 GRACIE DURKAN BUTTERFLY ROCKSTAR 0 8 6.5 14.5 51

CHIPPING CAMPDEN INDIV 3 64 LUCY WILKINSON NOBLE TOPCAT 0 11 4 15 54

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL INDIV 3 15 MAIZY DAVIS HIGHLIGHT 4 7 4.5 15.5 55

HEATH MOUNT SCHOOL INDIV 3 308 HANNAH SNELL SILVER ILLUSION 4 7 4.5 15.5 55

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - BLUE INDIV 3 117 MEGAN GIDDEN HARLEQUIN MALTROSE 8 2 5.5 15.5 55

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL INDIV 3 266 GEORGIE BEAVIS CAPTAIN JJ SPARROW 8 4 4 16 58

COTTESLOE SCHOOL INDIV 3 330 LIBERTY FOGDEN NIGEL 4 8 4.5 16.5 59



BLOXHAM SCHOOL - B INDIV 3 229 ALICE HAYNES BAIDU M25 4 6 7 17 60

GREAT MARLOW SCHOOL R0684C INDIV 3 84 EMMA WARREN BAT OF DIAMONDS 4 7 7 18 61

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - B INDIV 3 244 INDIA WILLES TAKE YOUR PICK 4 9 5.5 18.5 62

AYLESBURY HIGH SCHOOL R0187C INDIV 3 29 LILY GOOD TYNWYDD GOOD FRIDAY 4 13 3 20 63

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL INDIV 3 263 GUY ANDERSON BRANAKDODN BULLAWAYS 8 7 5 20 63

AYLESBURY HIGH SCHOOL R0187C INDIV 3 27 ANNABEL COPPEN FAIR SAIL 4 11 5 20 63

HEADINGTON SCHOOL INDIV 3 93 HELENA MURRAY LLYR 4 13 4.5 21.5 66

HENLEY COLLEGE INDIV 3 254 REBECCA LAMBTONHEYS A BIT OF A DUDE 4 13 5.5 22.5 67

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL INDIV 3 24 OLIVIA BLACKWELL MR CHUCKLES 4 13 5.5 22.5 67

AYLESBURY HIGH SCHOOL R0187A INDIV 3 30 EMILY CONROY CASTLE PLUNKET BREEZE 12 4 7 23 69

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL INDIV 3 212 FREYA HOUGH COCO 4 18 3.5 25.5 70

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL INDIV 3 182 SOPHIE ROBERTS DACIA 16 5 8.5 29.5 71

AYLESBURY HIGH SCHOOL R0187C INDIV 3 28 ISSI BRADFORD SMARTIE 8 14 8 30 72

WYCOMBE HIGH SCHOOL R0872D INDIV 3 171 AMY GANT KYLEMORE LAD II 4 23 5.5 32.5 73

HEATH MOUNT SCHOOL INDIV 3 307 ROSE PITMAN GORDON 4 23 7 34 74

DR CHALLONERS HIGH SCHOOL INDIV 3 287 EMMA HILL PEBBLY ROYAL 4 32 7.5 43.5 75

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL INDIV 3 16 ALEXANDRA MACKANESS BENTLEY 20 15 10 45 76

BLOXHAM SCHOOL - A INDIV 3 241 GRACE HOPKINS SPOT ON 12 30 3.5 45.5 77

HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE INDIV 3 98 NICOLE PATTERSON-VANEGAS GOLD MINER 8 35 5.5 48.5 78

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL INDIV 3 183 HOLLY HETHERINGTON DAINTREE GEORGIA 4 39 7 50 79

RATCLIFFE COLLEGE INDIV 3 298 CHARLOTTE HUBAND ALTASKIN PLAYTIME 12 29 9.5 50.5 80

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL INDIV 3 42 OLIVIA WRIGHT LORD WILLIAM 12 35 5.5 52.5 81

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - RED INDIV 3 114 LIV HARVEY MRS DOUBT FIRE 8 41 6 55 82

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL INDIV 3 39 EMILLY FALLE CONGENIAL MISS 12 39 7 58 83

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE - BLUE INDIV 3 118 CHLOE CROSS STARFIELD MOZYR 20 38 6 64 84

CEDARS UPPER SCHOOL INDIV 3 55 MADELINE PADDOCK BIRCHGROVE BENNY 12 93 6 111 85

THE COTSWOLD SCHOOL INDIV 3 156 GEORGIE ROBOTHAM SHADOW 99999 RTD

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL INDIV 3 207 LILA MILLARD RUSHMOOR ANTON 99999 WD

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL INDIV 3 208 CHANTELLE PHILIPS PAIGE 99999 WD

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL INDIV 3 209 CHARLOTTE LIVINGSTONE ANNIE 99999 WD

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL R0269D INDIV 3 14 GEORGIA NASH HARRIET 99999 ELIM

AKELEY WOOD SCHOOL INDIV 3 17 MARTHA AARON-HOLMES BEAR 99999 ELIM

BEDFORD MODERN SCHOOL INDIV 3 45 KATIE SHEARS FOREST THUNDER 99999 WD

CHIPPING CAMPDEN INDIV 3 66 HONOR BARKER FLYING PY 99999 RTD

CHIPPING CAMPDEN INDIV 3 67 CLARA DEWS KERANDI RUBYWIZ 99999 ELIM

GREAT MARLOW SCHOOL INDIV 3 85 MILLIE SIMONS POLKADOTCOM 99999 ELIM

GREAT MARLOW SCHOOL INDIV 3 86 MOLLIE COKER-HARRIS HENRY STRIKER 99999 WD

GREAT MARLOW SCHOOL INDIV 3 87 HANNAH BROWN KILARNEY PRINCESS 99999 ELIM

WELLINGTON COLLEGE R0416D INDIV 3 157 MILLIE HOCKENHULL THE PLAYBOY 99999 WD

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL INDIV 3 180 MOLLY JOHNSON ROSSCASTLE CASSINO 99999 WD

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL INDIV 3 181 OLIVIA GRESSWELL HONEY 99999 ELIM



CRANLEIGH SCHOOL INDIV 3 211 PHOEBE WATES BISCUIT 99999 WD

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL INDIV 3 213 CHANTELLE PHILIPS PAIGE 99999 WD

CRANLEIGH SCHOOL INDIV 3 214 CHARLOTTE LIVINGSTONE ANNIE 99999 WD

HENLEY COLLEGE INDIV 3 252 CORRIE KNOWLES SUNNYDALE DRIFTER II 99999 WD

HENLEY COLLEGE INDIV 3 253 ELLA RICHARDSON SPLASH OUT 99999 WD

ST ALBANS GIRLS SCHOOL INDIV 3 222 RHIANNA PATON MONTY 99999 ELIM

BEDFORD GIRLS SCHOOL INDIV 3 43 HARRIET ENSOR CLINCH BEAMISH 99999 WD

CHIPPING CAMPDEN INDIV 3 69 HONOR BARKER ROBE CORMAC II 99999 ELIM

CRANFORD HOUSE INDIV 3 76 ALICE THATCHER KARAT 99999 WD

CRANFORD HOUSE INDIV 3 77 BUNTY MATHESON ROGER 99999 WD

DAME ALICE OWENS INDIV 3 81 CATEVINA WHITE BOY 99999 WD

ARDINGLY COLLEGE INDIV 3 316 ROSELLY HAMLETT BALLYSHELL LARRY 99999 WD

DR CHALLONERS HIGH SCHOOL INDIV 3 288 ZOE HILL LITTLE H 99999 ELIM

STEPHEN PERSE FOUNDATION INDIV 3 290 IZZY HALE SPLASH 99999 WD

ARDINGLY COLLEGE INDIV 3 315 ROSELLY HAMLETT AUTUMN RAIN 99999 WD

TRING INDIV 3 318 ISABELLE KATE HOAR SIR HENRY III 99999 ELIM

WINCHESTER HOUSE SCHOOL RO324D INDIV 3 333 JACK STEELE FERGIE 99999 ELIM

HEADINGTON SCHOOL INDIV 3 92 AMELIA STOUT FLASH 99999 WD
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WELLINGTON COLLEGE TEAM 4 161 ROBYN CUMBERLAND MONTY 4 0 2 6

WELLINGTON COLLEGE TEAM 4 162 ELLA WHEELER PEBBY HOUSE MARTIN 0 2 2 4 12.5 1

WELLINGTON COLLEGE TEAM 4 163 GEORGIA HOCKENHULL PERRY wd

WELLINGTON COLLEGE INDIV 4 168 ANNABELLE TURNER JAZZABELLE 0 0 2.5 2.5

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL TEAM 4 268 MONICA KILMINSTER BALLYBOON CLOVER LASS 0 1 3.5 4.5 24 2

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL TEAM 4 269 HARI BEAVIS ATLANTIC LIAM 4 4 3.5 11.5

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL TEAM 4 270 IZZY HARPER SHANNON DALE PRISM 8 3 3.5 14.5

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL TEAM 4 271 HANNAH ANDERSON BRUCE ALMIGHTY 4 1 3 8

FARLINGTON SCHOOL TEAM 4 196 LUCY CRITCHON OSCARS FLIGHT 0 0 3 3 34.5 3

FARLINGTON SCHOOL TEAM 4 197 ELLIE BURNELL PRICE PROOF 4 14 6.5 24.5

FARLINGTON SCHOOL TEAM 4 198 GRACE DURKAN BUTTERFLY ROCKSTAR 0 3 4 7

BERKHAMSTED TEAM 4 281 JOSH BARTON SEE YOU THEN 8 4 5.5 17.5 36 4

BERKHAMSTED TEAM 4 282 ELEANOR GRIGG ROKSIJA 8 18 5 31

BERKHAMSTED TEAM 4 283 JESS HOWE JUNO 8 3 4.5 15.5

BERKHAMSTED TEAM 4 284 CHARLIE DUGARD OLLIE 0 0 3 3

BLOXHAM SCHOOL TEAM 4 246 ESME HATTON MEIKLEKIMS SECRET 4 2 3 9 38 5

BLOXHAM SCHOOL TEAM 4 247 OLIVIA EDKINS SQUIGGLE 4 6 3 13

BLOXHAM SCHOOL TEAM 4 248 TOBY STEELE MONTY 12 1 3 16



SIR WILLIAM BORLASE'S GRAMMAR R0372C TEAM 4 131 EMILY MARTIN MANZARA 0 3 3 6 78 6

SIR WILLIAM BORLASE'S GRAMMAR TEAM 4 132 KATE WALLACE POLITICALLY SUPREME 0 1 2.5 3.5

SIR WILLIAM BORLASE'S GRAMMAR TEAM 4 133 HANNAH MARTIN COLOUR OF IT ALL 24 39 5.5 68.5

HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE R0302D TEAM 4 96 MARIELLA SAVAGE MUNDON PETANQUE 4 2 3.5 9.5 ELIM

HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE TEAM 4 97 NATASHA GOLDMAN SNOWDON OZZIE 0 0 3 3

HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE TEAM 4 98 NICOLE PATTERSON-VANEGAS GOLD MINER 99999
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WELLINGTON COLLEGE INDIV 4 168 ANNABELLE TURNER JAZZABELLE 0 0 2.5 2.5 1

FARLINGTON SCHOOL INDIV 4 196 LUCY CRITCHON OSCARS FLIGHT 0 0 3 3 2

BERKHAMSTED INDIV 4 284 CHARLIE DUGARD OLLIE 0 0 3 3 3

HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE INDIV 4 97 NATASHA GOLDMAN SNOWDON OZZIE 0 0 3 3 4

SIR WILLIAM BORLASE'S GRAMMAR INDIV 4 132 KATE WALLACE POLITICALLY SUPREME 0 1 2.5 3.5 5

WELLINGTON COLLEGE INDIV 4 162 ELLA WHEELER PEBBY HOUSE MARTIN 0 2 2 4 6

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL INDIV 4 268 MONICA KILMINSTER BALLYBOON CLOVER LASS 0 1 3.5 4.5 7

WELLINGTON COLLEGE INDIV 4 161 ROBYN CUMBERLAND MONTY 4 0 2 6 8

SIR WILLIAM BORLASE'S GRAMMAR R0372C INDIV 4 131 EMILY MARTIN MANZARA 0 3 3 6 9

HEATHSIDE R0871A INDIV 4 95 Bethany Cole Fonerthig King 0 3 3 6 9

FARLINGTON SCHOOL INDIV 4 198 GRACE DURKAN BUTTERFLY ROCKSTAR 0 3 4 7 11

TRING INDIV 4 320 ISABELLE KATE HOAR SIR HENRY III 4 0 3.5 7.5 12

TRING INDIV 4 319 EMMA KILLIN CHINA JACK 4 0 3.5 7.5 12

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL INDIV 4 271 HANNAH ANDERSON BRUCE ALMIGHTY 4 1 3 8 14

BEDFORD MODERN SCHOOL INDIV 4 49 KELLY ATTWOOD THE IRISH CAVALIER 4 1 3 8 14

RATCLIFFE COLLEGE INDIV 4 299 CHARLOTTE HUBAND CAVALIER HARLEQUIN 4 1 3 8 14

BLOXHAM SCHOOL INDIV 4 246 ESME HATTON MEIKLEKIMS SECRET 4 2 3 9 17

HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE R0302D INDIV 4 96 MARIELLA SAVAGE MUNDON PETANQUE 4 2 3.5 9.5 18

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL INDIV 4 269 HARI BEAVIS ATLANTIC LIAM 4 4 3.5 11.5 19

BLOXHAM SCHOOL INDIV 4 247 OLIVIA EDKINS SQUIGGLE 4 6 3 13 20

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN SCHOOL INDIV 4 270 IZZY HARPER SHANNON DALE PRISM 8 3 3.5 14.5 21

AYLESBURY HIGH SCHOOL R0187C INDIV 4 27 ANNABEL COPPEN FAIR SAIL 4 7 4 15 22

BERKHAMSTED INDIV 4 283 JESS HOWE JUNO 8 3 4.5 15.5 23

BLOXHAM SCHOOL INDIV 4 248 TOBY STEELE MONTY 12 1 3 16 24

RATCLIFFE COLLEGE INDIV 4 300 CHARLOTTE HUBAND ALTASKIN PLAYTIME 8 6 3.5 17.5 25

BERKHAMSTED INDIV 4 281 JOSH BARTON SEE YOU THEN 8 4 5.5 17.5 25

FARLINGTON SCHOOL INDIV 4 197 ELLIE BURNELL PRICE PROOF 4 14 6.5 24.5 27

BERKHAMSTED INDIV 4 282 ELEANOR GRIGG ROKSIJA 8 18 5 31 28

SIR WILLIAM BORLASE'S GRAMMAR INDIV 4 133 HANNAH MARTIN COLOUR OF IT ALL 24 39 5.5 68.5 29

HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE INDIV 4 98 NICOLE PATTERSON-VANEGAS GOLD MINER 99999 ELIM

WYCOMBE HIGH SCHOOL R0872D INDIV 4 171 AMY GANT KYLEMORE LAD II 99999 ELIM



WELLINGTON COLLEGE INDIV 4 163 GEORGIA HOCKENHULL PERRY 99999 WD

WELLINGTON COLLEGE INDIV 4 164 MILES O'DONNELL VEGAS 99999 WD

AYLESBURY HIGH PO187C05 INDIV 4 25 KATE HOWLETT STANLEY 99999 WD

CHESHAM GRAMMAR SCHOOL INDIV 4 59 GEORGINA GREGORY BOSTON 99999 WD

HEADINGTON SCHOOL INDIV 4 94 HELENA MURRAY LLYR 99999 WD

PANGBOURNE COLLEGE INDIV 4 120 BARNEY SYMONS HARRY 99999 WD

SPALDING HIGH SCHOOL INDIV 4 184 HOLLY HETHERINGTON DAINTREE GEORGIA 99999 WD

ST FRANCIS COLLEGE RO2030 INDIV 4 223 EMILY TOLLAFIELD RAGLAN ROAD 99999 WD

THE COTTESLOE SCHOOL INDIV 4 331 CHARLIE MALONE-JONES BROUGHTON GLOWY 99999 WD


